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1-Jun-19

Race Results

50  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 747 Landon Poe COB South Heart ND 1 1 50

2 122 Jerzee St. Croix COB Minot ND 2 2 44

3 517 Thor Nelson KTM Williston ND 4 3 38

4 701 Dayson Dannewitz HUS Minot ND 3 8 33

5 577 Briggs Fredrickson KTM Pingree ND 7 4 32

6 170 Tavin Schoch HUS Dickinson ND 5 5 32

7 989 Tel Fredrickson KTM Pingree ND 6 6 30

8 72 Trae Jae Keller KTM Bismarck ND 8 7 27

9 546 Jackson Ekren KTM Kensal ND 9 9 24

10 511 Raiden Winter HUS Pingree ND 10 10 22

50  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 510 Andrew Francis KTM Minot ND 2 2 44

2 922X Reid Gietzen KTM Bismarck ND 4 1 43

3 931 Jack Crone KTM Dickinson ND 1 8 38

4 702 Drew Dannewitz HUS Minot ND 3 9 32

5 106 Isaac Gonzalez KTM Kenmare ND 10 3 31

6 105 Ezra Hausmann KTM Jamestown ND 8 4 31

7 777 Jakoby Trujillo COB Watford City ND 6 6 30

8 214X Aiden Hill KTM Bottineau ND 7 7 28



9 550 Tanner Fries KTM Lincoln ND 11 5 26

10 688 Remmington Garvin KTM Surrey ND 9 10 23

11 313 Tucker Tix KTM Glenburn ND 12 11 19

12 816 Kohlee Deome KTM Piedmont SD 5 DNS 16

13 6 Hannah Vane KTM Bismarck ND 14 13 15

14 84 Jaxon Ogden HUS Surrey ND 13 14 15

15 913 Mason Backlund KTM Miles City MT 16 12 14

16 778 Revin Trujillo KTM Watford City ND 15 15 12

17 570X Avery Backlund HON Miles City MT 17 16 9

18 303 Jake Hausmann YAM Jamestown ND DNS DNS 0

65  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 721 Jamison Mutschler KTM Wimbledon ND 1 1 50

2 838 River VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 3 2 42

3 208 Brycen Johnson HUS Bismarck ND 2 3 42

4 333 Gavin Midthun KTM Bismarck ND 4 4 36

5 242 Riley Sathren KTM Lincoln ND 5 6 31

6 12 Jacob Besmer KTM Bismarck ND 6 7 29

7 330 Najeh Boyd KTM Lincoln ND DNS 5 16

65  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM Bismarck ND 2 1 47

2 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 1 2 47

3 922 Braxton Garvin KTM Surrey ND 4 3 38

4 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM Minot ND 3 4 38



5 747 Landon Poe YAM South Heart ND 5 5 32

6 517 Thor Nelson KTM Williston ND 6 6 30

7 170 Tavin Schoch YAM Dickinson ND 7 7 28

8 701 Dayson Dannewitz YAM Minot ND 8 8 26

9 914 Addison Nelson HUS Williston ND 9 9 24

10 510 Andrew Francis HUS Minot ND 11 10 21

11 16 Tristen Brothers YAM Bismarck ND 10 12 20

12 816 Kohlee Deome KTM Piedmont SD 13 11 18

13 138 Avery Brothers YAM Bismarck ND 12 13 17

14 511 Raiden Winter HUS Pingree ND 14 14 14

85  A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KAW Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 721 Jamison Mutschler KTM Wimbledon ND 2 2 44

3 522 Jett Benfer KTM Minot ND 3 3 40

4 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 5 4 34

5 517 Hayden Rogers HON Watford City ND 4 5 34

6 165 Trevin Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 6 6 30

7 189 Ryan Nelson KAW Stanley ND 7 8 27

8 265 Taryn Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 9 7 26

9 66 Cami Laib HUS Bismarck ND 8 9 25

10 321 Fuss VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND DNS DNS 0

85  B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 1 1 50



2 10 Ivan Drewlo KTM Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 333 Gavin Midthun KAW Bismarck ND 5 3 36

4 838 River VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 4 4 36

5 208 Brycen Johnson HUS Bismarck ND 3 5 36

6 242 Riley Sathren KTM Lincoln ND 6 6 30

7 922 Braxton Garvin KTM Surrey ND 7 7 28

8 330 Najeh Boyd KTM Lincoln ND 8 8 26

9 12 Jacob Besmer KTM Bismarck ND 9 9 24

SUPERMINI

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KAW Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 522 Jett Benfer KTM Minot ND 3 2 42

3 721 Jamison Mutschler KTM Wimbledon ND 2 4 40

4 165 Trevin Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 4 3 38

5 517 Hayden Rogers HON Watford City ND 5 5 32

6 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 8 6 28

7 333 Gavin Midthun KAW Bismarck ND 6 8 28

8 321 Fuss VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 9 7 26

9 50 Troy Stickel YAM Dickinson ND 10 9 23

10 189 Ryan Nelson KAW Stanley ND 11 10 21

11 208 Brycen Johnson HUS Bismarck ND 7 DNS 14

2 Stroke

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 2 2 44



3 165 Trevin Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 4 3 38

4 198 Joseph Ogden HUS Surrey ND 3 4 38

5 333 Gavin Midthun KAW Bismarck ND 6 5 31

6 145 Dylan Ell KTM Bismarck ND 5 8 29

7 154 Noah Wilson HUS Mandan ND 8 6 28

8 477 Carter Kilen YAM Mandan ND 7 7 28

9 189 Ryan Nelson KAW Stanley ND 9 9 24

10 33 Chase Schwan YAM Bismarck ND 10 10 22

250 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 2 47

2 65 Tanner Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 3 1 45

3 46 Harris Huizenga HUS Menoken ND 2 3 42

4 318 Landyn Fitterer YAM Glen Ullin ND 4 4 36

5 99 Jaret Aisenbrey KTM Sidney MT 6 5 31

6 002X Dana Hall HON Bottineau ND 5 6 31

7 29X Jacob Wilke KTM Mandan ND DNS DNS 0

250 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 2 1 47

2 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 1 3 45

3 117 Jerze Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 3 2 42

4 919 Doug Bauer KTM Larimore ND 6 4 33

5 282 Riley Wanzek YAM Fargo ND 5 5 32

6 26 Aaron Ponzer KAW Bismarck ND 7 6 29



7 657 Kyle Laib HUS Bismarck ND 4 DNS 18

8 94 Wyatt Thornton HON Arnegard ND DNF DNS 1

250 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 137 Blake Binstock HON Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 53 Roman Julson KTM Zap ND 2 2 44

3 52 Morgan Holte YAM Bainville MT 3 3 40

4 330 Jaden Kadrmas KAW Lincoln ND 4 4 36

5 796 Landon Dick YAM Devils Lake ND 6 5 31

6 89 Cody Root YAM Glenburn ND 5 6 31

7 422 Justin Kilen HON Mandan ND 7 7 28

8 33 Chase Schwan YAM Bismarck ND 8 8 26

450 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 1 50

2 46 Harris Huizenga HUS Menoken ND 3 2 42

3 73 Tanner Reidman SUZ Bismarck ND 2 3 42

4 428 Daniel Peters HON Mandan ND 5 4 34

5 96 Cody Martin YAM Bismarck ND 7 5 30

6 945 Peyton Ziegler KTM Bismarck ND 6 7 29

7 35 Trent Hammer HON Mobridge SD 8 6 28

8 731X Skyler Kelso YAM   9 8 25

9 29X Jacob Wilke HON Mandan ND 4 DNS 18



450 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 919 Doug Bauer KTM Larimore ND 2 1 47

2 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 1 2 47

3 31 Shawn Deome KTM Piedmont SD 4 3 38

4 49 Jordon Orth HON Herreid SD 3 4 38

5 54 Jeff Orth HON Herreid SD 6 5 31

6 6 Joshua Orth HON Herreid SD 5 7 30

7 317 Nate Trujillo KTM Watford City ND 8 6 28

8 83 Gunnar Anderson KTM Bismarck ND 9 8 25

9 94 Wyatt Thornton HON Arnegard ND 7 DNS 14

10 169 Greg Wibright YAM Watford City ND DNS DNS 0

450 C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 371 Keith VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 1 3 45

2 234 Brant Thomson YAM Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 917 Kenny Weesner KAW Stanton ND 4 1 43

4 241 Michael Lafferty HUS Eagle Butte SD 3 4 38

5 527 Clifton Walking Elk KAW Mandan ND 6 5 31

6 89X Charles Kuhlmann SUZ Williston ND 8 6 28

7 47 Daniel Bata KTM New Town ND 7 7 28

8 19 Tyler Tix KAW Glenburn ND 5 DNS 16

OPEN A



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 46 Harris Huizenga HUS Menoken ND 2 1 47

2 428 Daniel Peters HON Mandan ND 4 2 40

3 528 Ryan Peters YAM Mandan ND 1 10 36

4 284 Steve Drewlo HUS Bismarck ND 7 3 34

5 35 Trent Hammer HON Mobridge SD 8 4 31

6 945 Peyton Ziegler KTM Bismarck ND 6 5 31

7 96 Cody Martin YAM Bismarck ND 5 6 31

8 99 Jaret Aisenbrey KTM Sidney MT 9 7 26

9 318 Landyn Fitterer YAM Glen Ullin ND 10 8 24

10 724 Robert Hager YAM Bismarck ND 11 9 22

11 29X Jacob Wilke HON Mandan ND 3 DNS 20

OPEN B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 76 Gage Feist KTM Minot ND 2 1 47

2 2 Tate Olson KTM Bismarck ND 1 3 45

3 657 Kyle Laib HUS Bismarck ND 5 2 38

4 919 Doug Bauer KTM Larimore ND 3 4 38

5 117 Jerze Jorgenson KTM Mohall ND 4 5 34

6 6 Joshua Orth HON Herreid SD 6 6 30

7 26 Aaron Ponzer KAW Bismarck ND 8 7 27

8 49 Jordon Orth HON Herreid SD 7 8 27

9 94 Wyatt Thornton HON Arnegard ND DNF DNS 1

10 83 Gunnar Anderson KTM Bismarck ND DNS DNS 0

OPEN C



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 137 Blake Binstock HON Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 53 Roman Julson KTM Zap ND 2 2 44

3 917 Kenny Weesner KAW Stanton ND 5 3 36

4 89X Charles Kuhlmann SUZ Williston ND 4 4 36

5 241 Michael Lafferty HUS Eagle Butte SD 3 6 35

6 527 Clifton Walking Elk KAW Mandan ND 8 5 29

7 330 Jaden Kadrmas KAW Lincoln ND 7 8 27

8 145 Dylan Ell KTM Bismarck ND 9 7 26

9 154 Noah Wilson HUS Mandan ND 6 13 23

10 477 Carter Kilen YAM Mandan ND 10 10 22

11 827 Steve Kilen HON Mandan ND 12 9 21

12 89 Cody Root YAM Glenburn ND 11 11 20

13 417 Shane Johnson SUZ Mandan ND 13 12 17

14 422 Justin Kilen HON Mandan ND 14 14 14

VET A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 73 Tanner Reidman SUZ Bismarck ND 1 1 50

2 284 Steve Drewlo HUS Bismarck ND 2 2 44

3 610 Dave Francis YAM Minot ND 4 3 38

4 157 Eric Nelson KAW Williston ND 3 4 38

5 44 Clint Backlund HON Miles City MT 5 5 32

6 31 Shawn Deome KTM Piedmont SD 6 6 30

7 724 Robert Hager YAM Bismarck ND 7 7 28

VET B



Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 847 Joseph Poe YAM South Heart ND 4 1 43

2 317 Nate Trujillo KTM Watford City ND 1 5 41

3 54 Jeff Orth HON Herreid SD 2 4 40

4 169 Greg Wibright YAM Watford City ND 7 2 36

5 494 Ben Bauer KTM Larimore ND 5 3 36

6 822 Shawn Ringsaker YAM Fargo ND 3 6 35

7 371 Keith VandenBurg YAM Bismarck ND 6 8 28

8 527 Clifton Walking Elk KAW Mandan ND 8 10 24

9 103 Tom Hausmann HON Jamestown ND 12 7 23

10 917 Kenny Weesner KAW Stanton ND 10 9 23

11 241 Michael Lafferty HUS Eagle Butte SD 9 12 21

12 70 Matt Grinsteinner YAM Dickinson ND 11 11 20

VET C

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 Daniel Bata KTM New Town ND 2 1 47

2 464 Jaime Thomson YAM Lincoln ND 1 4 43

3 827 Steve Kilen HON Mandan ND 4 2 40

4 417 Shane Johnson SUZ Mandan ND 3 3 40

5 155 Gordon Wilson YAM Mandan ND 6 5 31

6 24 Trevor Reiter KAW Minot ND 5 6 31

7 53 Randi Julson KTM Zap ND 7 7 28

8 146 Monte Ell KAW Bismarck ND DNS DNS 0

WOMENS

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points



1 52 Morgan Holte YAM Bainville MT 3 1 45

2 717 Elicca Stugelmeyer KAW Bismarck ND 1 3 45

3 321 Fuss VandenBurg KAW Bismarck ND 2 2 44

4 265 Taryn Nagel KTM Bismarck ND 4 4 36

5 66 Cami Laib HUS Bismarck ND 5 5 32

6 619 Madison Olson HUS Bismarck ND 6 6 30


